UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY

AND AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: Doc#. 1722057039 Fee: $52.00
Karen A Yarbrough

ASHLEY SEXTON Cook County Recorder of Deeds

3232 NEWMARK DRIVE

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
ATTN: PAYOFFS
P.0O.Box 8820

Dayton, OH 45482 - 0449

0005799428
CHARLES E BURNS JR
PO Date: 07/28/2017

FOR PROTECTICN  OF OWNER, THIS
RELEASE SHALL BZ FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR THcz 'REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE OJFFICE THE
MORTGAGE OR DEED OF '(RUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

THIS CERTIFIES that a certain mortgage exesuted by

CHARLES EDWARD BURNS JR AND MEL!SSA MOLINE BURNS, HUSBAND AND WIFE
to MID AMERICA BANK, FSB dated May 12, 20%¢-calling for the original principal sum of dollars ($221,657.00), and
recorded in Mortgage Record , page and/or instrumérn: # 00374055, of the records in the office of the Recorder of
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, more particularly describ:d as follows, to wit:

1307 SOUTH WABASH #410, CHICAGO IL - 60605

Tax Parcel No. 17221040280000

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A.

is hereby fully released and satisfied.

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF, the undersigned has hereunte set its corporate nandl‘and seal by its proper officers, they
being thereto duly authorized, this 7th day of Auqust, 2017.

PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FKA NATIONAL CITY EANK SBM MID £MERICA BANK, FSB

, (75

MICHELLE F PYBURN
lts MORTGAGE OFFICER

IL_REL



1722057039 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0005799428
CHARLES E BURNS JR

State of QHIO )
County of MONTGOMERY COUNTY ) SS:

Before me, the undcisigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 7th_day of August, 2017 ,
personally appeared M'CHELLE F PYBURN, MORTGAGE OFFICER, of
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIONFKA NATIONAL CITY BANKSBM MID AMERICA BANK, FSB

"
-

who as such officers for and on its h.ehalf acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

Y%= CONSUELO A. TRAVIS

SRMIG NOTARY PUBLIC

H * IN AND FOR

B j*: THE STATE OF OHIO

"%\ ’49‘SMY COMMISSION EXPIRES
RS July 18, 2018

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal

.‘!F?:y Fublic
CONSLELO ATRAVIS
My cominicsion expires 7/16/2018

IL_REL



1722057039 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CHARLES E BURNS JR
0005799428
PO Date: 07/28/2017

EXHIBIT A

*THIS INSTRUMEMG -ALSO RELEASES A LOAN MODIFICATION FILED OF RECORD ON 4/01/2003
AS DOC# 0030437862°* UNIT 410 AND PARKING SPACE 46 IN FILM EXCHANGE LOFTS
CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION. AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY OF CERTAIN LOTS OR PARTS
THEREOF IN LUNT AND HAMLiNG SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION LOCATED IN SECTION 2,
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY
IS ATTATCHED AS EXHIBIT "A" T THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP
RECORDED MARCH 20, 2000 AS DOCUMEiT 00196242 IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS, TOGETHER
WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS APPURTENANT TO
SAID UNIT, AS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION.



